
mind. 27

dm

k

dk

l

d

+0,5
- 0,3

EN AW - 5052 [AlMg2,5]

4,0

6,0 1,0 - 3,0 10.600.040.060 500 41,70

9,5 1,2 - 6,4 10.600.040.095 500 46,30

12,7 4,0 - 9,5 10.600.040.127 500 51,60

16,9 6,0 - 12,5 10.600.040.169 500 61,70

4,8

10,3 1,5 - 6,0 10.600.048.103 500 59,10

15,1 4,8 - 11,1 10.600.048.151 500 70,70

16,9 6,4 - 12,7 10.600.048.169 500 81,10

24,8 12,7 - 19,8 10.600.048.248 500 98,80

6,4
15,0 2,0 - 8,0 10.600.064.150 250 134,20

20,0 7,0 - 13,0 10.600.064.200 250 159,80

25,0 12,0 - 18,0 10.600.064.250 250 181,60

3,2

6,8 0,8 - 3,4 10.600.032.068 500 35,30

8,0 0,8 - 4,8 10.600.032.080 500 37,70

9,0 1,2 - 6,4 10.600.032.095 500 40,20

11,0 4,0 - 7,9 10.600.032.110 500 42,90

14,0 5,0 - 11,0 10.600.032.140 500 46,80

d l
+1 Nr. € /

1.000 d l
+1 Nr. € /

1.000

dk 6,4 dm 1,8 k 1,0  3,3 mm  720 N  1000 N

dk 7,9 dm 2,3 k 1,2  4,1 mm  1120 N  1650 N

dk 9,8 dm 2,8 k 1,5  4,9 mm  1530 N  2300 N

dk 12,7 dm 3,7 k 1,9  6,5 mm  2000 N  2500 N
4,0

6,0 1,0 - 3,0 10.600.040.060 500

9,5 1,2 - 6,4 10.600.040.095 500

12,7 4,0 - 9,5 10.600.040.127 500

16,9 6,0 - 12,5 10.600.040.169 500

4,8

10,3 1,5 - 6,0 10.600.048.103 500

15,1 4,8 - 11,1 10.600.048.151 500

16,9 6,4 - 12,7 10.600.048.169 500

24,8 12,7 - 19,8 10.600.048.248 500

6,4
15,0 2,0 - 8,0 10.600.064.150 250

20,0 7,0 - 13,0 10.600.064.200 250

25,0 12,0 - 18,0 10.600.064.250 250

3,2

6,8 0,8 - 3,4 10.600.032.068 500

8,0 0,8 - 4,8 10.600.032.080 500

9,0 1,2 - 6,4 10.600.032.095 500

11,0 4,0 - 7,9 10.600.032.110 500

14,0 5,0 - 11,0 10.600.032.140 500

d l
+1 Nr. d l

+1 Nr.

Aluminium / Stahl
Flachkopf <

offen <

Mehrbereichs-Blindniet OPTO®
Serie 10.600


